PRICE LIST AS AT JULY 2019
Square Bar Grate & Channel
Nekeema Part
Code
Description
Price Exc
GST
UOM Comments
NSB100304 100mm wide by 25mm deep - 304 grade s/s 195.00 Per metre
NSB100316 100mm wide by 25mm deep - 316 grade s/s 225.00 Per metre
NSB75304 75mm wide by 25mm deep - 304 grade s/s 165.00 Per metre
NSB75316 75mm wide by 25mm deep - 316 grade s/s 185.00 Per metre
Tile Insert & Channel
Nekeema Part
Code
Description
Price Exc
GST
UOM Comments
NTL100304 100mm wide by 25mm deep - 304 grade s/s 173.00 Per metre
NTL100316 100mm wide by 25mm deep - 316 grade s/s 193.00 Per metre
NTL75304 75mm wide by 25mm deep - 304 grade s/s 161.00 Per metre
NTL75316 75mm wide by 25mm deep - 316 grade s/s 180.00 Per metre
Wedge Wire Grate & Channel
Nekeema Part
Code
Description
Price Exc
GST
UOM Comments
NWW100304 100mm wide by 25mm deep - 304 grade s/s 195.00 Per metre
NWW100316 100mm wide by 25mm deep - 316 grade s/s 225.00 Per metre
NWW75304 75mm wide by 25mm deep - 304 grade s/s 165.00 Per metre
NWW75316 75mm wide by 25mm deep - 316 grade s/s 185.00 Per metre
Outlet Sizes Available
38mm - 44mm - 51mm - 63mm - 76mm - 89mm
Prices are subject to change without notification
Price on application for non standard sizes